
12/29/2017

Rochelle JV vs Newark JV played on 12/29/17  ( 67 -  63 )
Type: Christmas Cla

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Newark JV           13 18 16 16
Rochelle JV         19 14 23 11

Player
Austin Brown
Landan Martin
Garrett Burdin
Seth Gould
Ben Hickey
Traevon Voss
Evan Horner
Spencer Warborg
Total for Game

#
31
11
2

21
25
24
15
35

FGM
6
4
4
5
3
2
0
0

24

3PM
3
1
3
0
0
0
0
0
7

2PM
3
3
1
5
3
2
0
0

17

FTM
1
5
2
3
0
1
0
0

12

FTA
1
6
2
4
0
4
0
0

17

FT%
100.0
83.3

100.0
75.0
0.0
25.0
0.0
0.0
70.6

PF
0
3
0
4
4
2
0
0

13

*PTS
16
14
13
13
6
5
0
0

67

[FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free 
Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [PTS]-Total Points 


