Rochelle JV vs Newark JV played on 12/29/17 (67 - 63) Type: Christmas Cla

Score by Periods	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
Newark JV	13	18	16	16
Rochelle JV	19	14	23	11

Player	#	FGM	3PM	2PM	FTM	FTA	FT%	PF	*PTS
Austin Brown	31	6	3	3	1	1	100.0	0	16
Landan Martin	11	4	1	3	5	6	83.3	3	14
Garrett Burdin	2	4	3	1	2	2	100.0	0	13
Seth Gould	21	5	0	5	3	4	75.0	4	13
Ben Hickey	25	3	0	3	0	0	0.0	4	6
Traevon Voss	24	2	0	2	1	4	25.0	2	5
Evan Horner	15	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	0	0
Spencer Warborg	35	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	0	0
Total for Game		24	7	17	12	17	70.6	13	67

[FGM]-Field Goals Made

[3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [PTS]-Total Points

[FTA]-Free Throw Attempts

[FT%]-Free